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Toge Isolatieplaatschroeven TIS Zuiverwit
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SKU

169-050
169-075
169-085
169-100
169-125
169-135
169-150
169-200
169-225
169-250
169-275
169-300
169-325
169-175

Datum: 12 - 03 - 2026

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal
Boorgatdiameter
Oppervlaktebescherming
Klemdikte

Min. boordiepte

Aandraaivoorziening

Product
ISPVTX-TIS-6x50ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x75ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x85ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x100ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x125ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x135ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x150ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x200ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x225ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x250ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x275ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x300ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x325ZW
ISPVTX-TIS-6x175ZW

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Toge

Betonschroef

staal

6 mm

Elektrolytisch verzinkt
225 mm

30 mm

Torx

Lengte
50 mm

75 mm

85 mm

100 mm
125 mm
135 mm
150 mm
200 mm
225 mm
250 mm
275 mm
300 mm
325 mm
175 mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/toge-betonschroef-isolatieplaatschroeven-tis-zuiverwit?sku=CP_169-100

